
# Category Name Bib # Category Name Bib # Category Name Bib # Category Name Bib
1 Jr	Boys Jacob Blank 1 1 A	Boys Kyle Judge 24 1 Jr	Girls Deborah Edwards 47 1 A	Girls Saskia Hum 64
2 Jr	Boys Emiliano Moreno-Tihane 2 2 A	Boys Evan Figueroa 25 2 Jr	Girls Steph Wilson 48 2 A	Girls Katie Spiess 65
3 Jr	Boys Robbie Dowling 3 3 A	Boys Seth England 26 3 Jr	Girls Erin Lyons 49 3 A	Girls Livia Renaud 66
4 Jr	Boys Kian Monjezi 4 4 A	Boys Mitchell Haight 27 4 Jr	Girls Beth Vince 50 4 A	Girls Audrey Stuart 67
5 Jr	Boys Lucas Uchida 5 5 A	Boys Aidan Squire 28 5 Jr	Girls Justine McCarney 51 5 A	Girls Agatha Farrell 68
6 Jr	Boys Harrison Phillips 6 6 A	Boys Nolan Pisciuneri 29 6 Jr	Girls Meili Creek 52 6 A	Girls Heather Lanza 69
7 Jr	Boys Jack Wyett 7 7 A	Boys William Findlay 30 7 Women's	Open Olivia Wyett 53 7 A	Girls Bronwen Karnis 70
8 Jr	Boys Jack Doering 8 8 A	Boys Gordon Simmons 31 8 Women's	Open Arina Sporova 54 8 A	Girls Rachel Robson 71
9 Jr	Boys Elan Yaphe 9 9 A	Boys Simon Dudtschak 32 9 Women's	Open Carly Noonan 55 9 A	Girls Emma Dorfman 72
10 Jr	Boys Dylan Saffery 10 10 A	Boys Niko Alaves 33 10 Women's	Open Nicolette Lappan 56 10 A	Girls Ana Marin 73
11 Men's	Open Jake Artibello 11 11 A	Boys Matthew Custode 34 11 Women's	Open Lynnette Koh 57 11 A	Girls Luca Gagnon 74
12 Men's	Open Will Johnson 12 12 A	Boys Harper Sacks-Kilback 35 12 A	Girls Yinki Ying 58 12 A	Girls Estella Lamarche-Dykeman 75
13 Men's	Open Shawn Hoogstra 13 13 A	Boys Nathan Coelho 36 13 A	Girls Stephanie Svaikauskas 59 13 A	Girls Madison Fischer 76
14 Men's	Open Ben Nehring 14 14 A	Boys Liam Glasier 37 14 A	Girls Lilianna Scanga 60 14 A	Girls Dana Monteith 77
15 Men's	Open Bayron Garcia 15 15 A	Boys Tristan Lee 38 15 A	Girls Rachel Boyer 61 15 A	Girls Emily Belleau 78

16 A	Girls Julia Bunko 62 16 A	Girls Shaolin-Rose Gawat 79
16 Men's	Open Maxime Gauvin 16 16 A	Boys Dean Emanuel 39 17 A	Girls Paige Amos 63 17 A	Girls Bea Evans 80
17 Men's	Open Brandon Barraclough 17 17 A	Boys Sawyer Newell 40
18 Men's	Open Ryan Lacquement 18 18 A	Boys Zachary Venning 41 18 A	Girls Saskia Hum 64 18 Jr	Girls Deborah Edwards 47
19 A	Boys Ben Rosen 19 19 A	Boys David Gilbert 42 19 A	Girls Katie Spiess 65 19 Jr	Girls Steph Wilson 48
20 A	Boys Adam Bond 20 20 A	Boys Viacheslav Osokin 43 20 A	Girls Livia Renaud 66 20 Jr	Girls Erin Lyons 49
21 A	Boys Nicolas Jonak 21 21 A	Boys Neelanjay Anthwal 44 21 A	Girls Audrey Stuart 67 21 Jr	Girls Beth Vince 50
22 A	Boys Braden Robson 22 22 A	Boys Graeme Gibbs 45 22 A	Girls Agatha Farrell 68 22 Jr	Girls Justine McCarney 51
23 A	Boys Spencer Hebb 23 23 A	Boys Trevor Duffy 46 23 A	Girls Heather Lanza 69 23 Jr	Girls Meili Creek 52
24 A	Boys Kyle Judge 24 24 Jr	Boys Jacob Blank 1 24 A	Girls Bronwen Karnis 70 24 Women's	Open Olivia Wyett 53
25 A	Boys Evan Figueroa 25 25 Jr	Boys Emiliano Moreno-Tihane 2 25 A	Girls Rachel Robson 71 25 Women's	Open Arina Sporova 54
26 A	Boys Seth England 26 26 Jr	Boys Robbie Dowling 3 26 A	Girls Emma Dorfman 72 26 Women's	Open Carly Noonan 55
27 A	Boys Mitchell Haight 27 27 Jr	Boys Kian Monjezi 4 27 A	Girls Ana Marin 73 27 Women's	Open Nicolette Lappan 56
28 A	Boys Aidan Squire 28 28 Jr	Boys Lucas Uchida 5 28 A	Girls Luca Gagnon 74 28 Women's	Open Lynnette Koh 57
29 A	Boys Nolan Pisciuneri 29 29 Jr	Boys Harrison Phillips 6 29 A	Girls Estella Lamarche-Dykeman 75 29 A	Girls Yinki Ying 58
30 A	Boys William Findlay 30 30 Jr	Boys Jack Wyett 7 30 A	Girls Madison Fischer 76 30 A	Girls Stephanie Svaikauskas 59

31 A	Girls Dana Monteith 77 31 A	Girls Lilianna Scanga 60
31 A	Boys Gordon Simmons 31 31 Jr	Boys Jack Doering 8 32 A	Girls Emily Belleau 78 32 A	Girls Rachel Boyer 61
32 A	Boys Simon Dudtschak 32 32 Jr	Boys Elan Yaphe 9 33 A	Girls Shaolin-Rose Gawat 79 33 A	Girls Julia Bunko 62
33 A	Boys Niko Alaves 33 33 Jr	Boys Dylan Saffery 10 34 A	Girls Bea Evans 80 34 A	Girls Paige Amos 63
34 A	Boys Matthew Custode 34 34 Men's	Open Jake Artibello 11
35 A	Boys Harper Sacks-Kilback 35 35 Men's	Open Will Johnson 12
36 A	Boys Nathan Coelho 36 36 Men's	Open Shawn Hoogstra 13
37 A	Boys Liam Glasier 37 37 Men's	Open Ben Nehring 14
38 A	Boys Tristan Lee 38 38 Men's	Open Bayron Garcia 15
39 A	Boys Dean Emanuel 39 39 Men's	Open Maxime Gauvin 16
40 A	Boys Sawyer Newell 40 40 Men's	Open Brandon Barraclough 17
41 A	Boys Zachary Venning 41 41 Men's	Open Ryan Lacquement 18
42 A	Boys David Gilbert 42 42 A	Boys Ben Rosen 19
43 A	Boys Viacheslav Osokin 43 43 A	Boys Adam Bond 20
44 A	Boys Neelanjay Anthwal 44 44 A	Boys Nicolas Jonak 21
45 A	Boys Graeme Gibbs 45 45 A	Boys Braden Robson 22
46 A	Boys Trevor Duffy 46 46 A	Boys Spencer Hebb 23

*	Q1	&	Q2	Running	Simultaneously

RUNNING	ORDER	-	ROUTE	A RUNNING	ORDER	-	ROUTE	B RUNNING	ORDER	-	ROUTE	C RUNNING	ORDER	-	ROUTE	D

****	Brushing	Break	****

A	Boys	Q1	/	Jr	Boys	Q1	/	Men's	Open	Q1 A	Boys	Q2	/	Jr	Boys	Q2	/	Men's	Open	Q2 A	Girls	Q1	/	Jr	Girls	Q1	/	Women's	Open	Q1 A	Girls	Q2	/	Jr	Girls	Q2	/	Women's	Open	Q2
Climbing	Starts	at	10:00am Climbing	Starts	at	10:00am Climbing	Starts	at	10:00am Climbing	Starts	at	10:00am

*	Q1	&	Q2	Running	Simultaneously *	Q1	&	Q2	Running	Simultaneously *	Q1	&	Q2	Running	Simultaneously

****	Brushing	Break	**** ****	Brushing	Break	****

****	Brushing	Break	****

****	Brushing	Break	**** ****	Brushing	Break	****


